3e klasse |

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Gemert 2

10205

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

14869

10254
10252
10200

10271

Anita van Vugt

Esther Beaumont - de
Vries

Marie Jose van Neerven
Rob van Eert
Maarten Hoevenaars

Peter Somers

I S O S A

25-01-2026

117
120
123
3008
126
1114
1117
1120
1123

1126

24-09-2025
22-10-2025
29-10-2025
05-11-2025
03-12-2025
10-12-2025
14-01-2026
04-02-2026
26-02-2026
18-03-2026

26-03-2026

Gemert 2
Mierlo 8
Gemert 2
Geldrop 3
Ganzeveer 3
Gemert 2
Con Brio 4
Gemert 2
Veldhoven 1
Gemert 2

Someren 4

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Con Brio 4
Gemert 2
Veldhoven 1
Gemert 2
Gemert 2
Someren 4
Gemert 2
Mierlo 8
Gemert 2
Geldrop 3

Gemert 2

11

14

13

12

14

14

Seizoen 2025-2026


https://www.hbbond.nl/

